Date

05/17/
18

05/24/
18

05/31/
18

06/07/
18

06/14/
18
06/14/
18

06/21/
18

06/28/
18

06/28/
18
07/05/
18
07/05/

18

07/12/
18

07/19/
18

07/19/
18
07/26/
18

08/02/
18

08/09/
18

08/16/
18
08/16/
18
08/23/
18
08/30/
18

08/30/
18

6:

7:

Time

30 PM PDT

20 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:50 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:50 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:10 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

N

Games for Tropics, Thursday Rec B
Last Updated on April 27, 2024

Away Team

Tropics
Tropics
Tropics
Id Hit That
Beach Balls
Tropics
Tropics
Spiking Chasers
Notorious DIG
Tropics
Tropics
Tropics
Tropics
Id Hit That
Tropics
Tropics
Beach Balls
Notorious DIG
Tropics
Spiking Chasers
Beach Balls

We Showed UP

Away
Scor
e

1

3

Home Team

Soft Serve My Ballz
We Showed UP
Sloppy Sets
Tropics
Tropics
Go Dawn on Me
Thats what She Set
Tropics
Tropics
Soft Serve My Ballz
Thats what She Set
We Showed UP
Sloppy Sets
Tropics
Sloppy Sets
Go Dawn on Me
Tropics
Tropics
Thats what She Set
Tropics
Tropics

Tropics

Hom

Scor

Result

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie



09/06/ 8:10 PM PDT Tropics 0 Sloppy Sets 0 Tie
18

09/13/ 9:00 PM PDT Tropics 0 Id Hit That 0 Tie
18

09/20/ 6:30 PM PDT Tropics 0 Notorious DIG 0 Tie
18
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