

Games for Tropics, Thursday Rec B Last Updated on April 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/17/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Tropics	1	Soft Serve My Ballz	2	Loss
05/24/ 18	7:20 PM PDT	Tropics	3	We Showed UP	0	Win
05/31/ 18	9:00 PM PDT	Tropics	1	Sloppy Sets	2	Loss
06/07/ 18	9:50 PM PDT	Id Hit That	2	Tropics	1	Loss
06/14/ 18	9:00 PM PDT	Beach Balls	1	Tropics	2	Win
06/14/ 18	9:50 PM PDT	Tropics	1	Go Dawn on Me	2	Loss
06/21/ 18	7:20 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Thats what She Set	0	Tie
06/28/ 18	7:20 PM PDT	Spiking Chasers	2	Tropics	1	Loss
06/28/ 18	8:10 PM PDT	Notorious DIG	1	Tropics	2	Win
07/05/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Tropics	2	Soft Serve My Ballz	1	Win
07/05/ 18	7:20 PM PDT	Tropics	2	Thats what She Set	1	Win
07/12/ 18	8:10 PM PDT	Tropics	1	We Showed UP	2	Loss
07/19/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Tropics	3	Sloppy Sets	0	Win
07/19/ 18	8:10 PM PDT	Id Hit That	3	Tropics	0	Loss
07/26/ 18	8:10 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Sloppy Sets	0	Tie
08/02/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Go Dawn on Me	3	Loss
08/09/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Beach Balls	0	Tropics	0	Tie
08/16/ 18	7:20 PM PDT	Notorious DIG	2	Tropics	1	Loss
08/16/ 18	8:10 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Thats what She Set	3	Loss
08/23/ 18	9:00 PM PDT	Spiking Chasers	3	Tropics	0	Loss
08/30/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Beach Balls	2	Tropics	1	Loss
08/30/ 18	7:20 PM PDT	We Showed UP	0	Tropics	0	Tie

09/06/ 18	8:10 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Sloppy Sets	0	Tie
09/13/ 18	9:00 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Id Hit That	0	Tie
09/20/ 18	6:30 PM PDT	Tropics	0	Notorious DIG	0	Tie